
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

100 

618 

10 

27 

446 

701 

5 

69 

53 

630 

99 

65 

13 

59 

443 

500 

87 

45 

Name 

Theo KOLTS 

Karl TEESALU 

Jakob BURMANN 

Marten AUS 

Torben SALO 

Karl Sander AEDLA 

Georg SIREL 

Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 

Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 

Sebastian KASK 

Kristjan-Erich LUHAÄÄR 

Karel Vahur VINGISAAR 

Janari TUSIS 

Vadim SOLOVIEV 

Oliver SAAR 

Lars Robert LAMP 

Sander TIKK 

Oskar ANTSON 

Class 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85A 

Entrant 

Pärnu Motoclub 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

Ida-Saare Motokubi 

LosMK 

RedMoto Racing 

KTL Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Valga Motoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Viljandi Motospordiklubi 

Türi Auto-Motokubi 

Narva SK Energia 

RedMoto Racing 

Motospordiklubi GasGas 

Team Kassi Auto 

LL Racing 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Diff 

15.982 

29.300 

36.660 

50.054 

1:16.379 

1:25.669 

1:52.216 

2:16.164 

2:22.234 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

15.982 

13.318 

7.360 

13.394 

26.325 

9.290 

26.547 

23.948 

6.070 

1 Lap 

43.311 

31.332 

1:24.766 

1 Lap 

19.988 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:11.649 

2:12.188 

2:14.611 

2:15.409 

2:17.410 

2:18.201 

2:20.624 

2:25.879 

2:27.045 

2:30.369 

2:31.045 

2:38.406 

2:31.956 

2:52.817 

2:19.782 

3:03.391 

4:04.936 

2:20.496 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

16 

14 

13 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.982 

Avg. Speed 

47.179 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.649 

Best Speed 

47.855 

Best Lap by 

100 - Theo KOLTS 
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Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(701) Karl Sander AEDLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(5) Georg SIREL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(69) Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(53) Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(630) Sebastian KASK 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:19.902 

2:20.143 

2:23.245 

2:18.201 

2:22.135 

2:28.134 

2:20.894 

2:23.952 

2:24.489 

2:26.380 

2:20.624 

2:21.813 

2:24.230 

2:22.632 

2:27.369 

2:28.675 

2:24.045 

2:27.865 

2:25.879 

2:26.131 

2:30.489 

2:28.830 

2:28.688 

2:28.985 

2:27.045 

2:27.894 

2:28.338 

2:31.906 

2:29.435 

2:31.873 

2:35.840 

2:31.916 

Diff 

+2.492 

+2.733 

+5.835 

+3.934 

+9.933 

+2.693 

+5.751 

+6.288 

+8.179 

+1.189 

+3.606 

+2.008 

+6.745 

+8.051 

+3.421 

+1.986 

+0.252 

+4.610 

+2.951 

+2.809 

+3.106 

+0.849 

+1.293 

+4.861 

+2.390 

+4.828 

+8.795 

+1.547 

Time of Day 

14:32:55.791 

14:35:15.934 

14:37:39.179 

14:21:21.319 

14:23:39.520 

14:26:01.655 

14:28:29.789 

14:30:50.683 

14:33:14.635 

14:35:39.124 

14:38:05.504 

14:21:25.406 

14:23:46.030 

14:26:07.843 

14:28:32.073 

14:30:54.705 

14:33:22.074 

14:35:50.749 

14:38:14.794 

14:21:24.474 

14:23:52.339 

14:26:18.218 

14:28:44.349 

14:31:14.838 

14:33:43.668 

14:36:12.356 

14:38:41.341 

14:21:32.958 

14:24:00.003 

14:26:27.897 

14:28:56.235 

14:31:28.141 

14:33:57.576 

14:36:29.449 

14:39:05.289 

14:21:31.749 

14:24:03.665 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(99) Kristjan-Erich LUHAÄÄR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(65) Karel Vahur VINGISAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(13) Janari TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(59) Vadim SOLOVIEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(443) Oliver SAAR 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:31.961 

2:30.369 

2:32.375 

2:31.414 

2:30.956 

2:30.619 

2:32.718 

2:31.045 

2:31.139 

2:36.011 

2:36.016 

2:38.520 

2:38.406 

2:43.534 

2:40.501 

2:39.693 

2:42.561 

2:41.699 

2:31.956 

2:33.528 

2:52.739 

2:41.424 

2:38.718 

3:20.691 

2:52.817 

2:54.335 

3:01.921 

2:55.795 

3:00.484 

2:59.922 

2:22.691 

2:21.570 

Diff 

+1.592 

+2.006 

+1.045 

+0.587 

+0.250 

+1.673 

+0.094 

+4.966 

+4.971 

+7.475 

+5.128 

+2.095 

+1.287 

+4.155 

+3.293 

+1.572 

+20.783 

+9.468 

+6.762 

+48.735 

+1.518 

+9.104 

+2.978 

+7.667 

+7.105 

+2.909 

+1.788 

Time of Day 

14:26:35.626 

14:29:05.995 

14:31:38.370 

14:34:09.784 

14:36:40.740 

14:39:11.359 

14:21:34.231 

14:24:06.949 

14:26:37.994 

14:29:09.133 

14:31:45.144 

14:34:21.160 

14:36:59.680 

14:21:36.597 

14:24:15.003 

14:26:58.537 

14:29:39.038 

14:32:18.731 

14:35:01.292 

14:37:42.991 

14:21:35.267 

14:24:07.223 

14:26:40.751 

14:29:33.490 

14:32:14.914 

14:34:53.632 

14:38:14.323 

14:21:53.815 

14:24:46.632 

14:27:40.967 

14:30:42.888 

14:33:38.683 

14:36:39.167 

14:39:39.089 

14:25:57.000 

14:28:19.691 

14:30:41.261 

Lap 

(100) Theo KOLTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(618) Karl TEESALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(10) Jakob BURMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Marten AUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(446) Torben SALO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:15.126 

2:12.727 

2:11.649 

2:12.575 

2:12.949 

2:12.494 

2:17.766 

2:14.779 

2:13.290 

2:12.188 

2:12.307 

2:13.420 

2:17.131 

2:26.974 

2:14.611 

2:15.964 

2:15.963 

2:16.354 

2:17.801 

2:20.683 

2:20.476 

2:16.888 

2:18.201 

2:15.409 

2:17.733 

2:18.152 

2:19.571 

2:21.297 

2:18.851 

2:18.125 

2:17.410 

2:19.356 

Diff 

+3.477 

+1.078 

+0.926 

+1.300 

+0.845 

+6.117 

+2.591 

+1.102 

+0.119 

+1.232 

+4.943 

+14.786 

+1.353 

+1.352 

+1.743 

+3.190 

+6.072 

+5.865 

+1.479 

+2.792 

+2.324 

+2.743 

+4.162 

+5.888 

+1.441 

+0.715 

+1.946 

Time of Day 

14:21:13.839 

14:23:28.965 

14:25:41.692 

14:27:53.341 

14:30:05.916 

14:32:18.865 

14:34:31.359 

14:36:49.125 

14:21:15.018 

14:23:29.797 

14:25:43.087 

14:27:55.275 

14:30:07.582 

14:32:21.002 

14:34:38.133 

14:37:05.107 

14:21:16.573 

14:23:31.184 

14:25:47.148 

14:28:03.111 

14:30:19.465 

14:32:37.266 

14:34:57.949 

14:37:18.425 

14:21:18.534 

14:23:35.422 

14:25:53.623 

14:28:09.032 

14:30:26.765 

14:32:44.917 

14:35:04.488 

14:37:25.785 

14:21:22.147 

14:23:40.998 

14:25:59.123 

14:28:16.533 

14:30:35.889 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(500) Lars Robert LAMP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(87) Sander TIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(45) Oskar ANTSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:19.782 

2:49.303 

2:26.690 

3:03.391 

3:12.517 

3:22.258 

3:28.806 

3:27.492 

4:20.149 

4:20.631 

4:22.881 

4:04.936 

2:21.375 

2:21.186 

2:20.496 

Diff 

+29.521 

+6.908 

+9.126 

+18.867 

+25.415 

+24.101 

+15.213 

+15.695 

+17.945 

+0.879 

+0.690 

Time of Day 

14:33:01.043 

14:35:50.346 

14:38:17.036 

14:22:02.560 

14:25:05.951 

14:28:18.468 

14:31:40.726 

14:35:09.532 

14:38:37.024 

14:23:00.278 

14:27:20.427 

14:31:41.058 

14:36:03.939 

14:40:08.875 

14:21:29.032 

14:23:50.407 

14:26:11.593 

14:28:32.089 
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